Sport

Brunel University of London

Price List 2025/2026

Sports Centre	Brunel Student	Concession	Public Adult
Badminton Court Basketball Full Court Basketball Half Court Futsal Court Netball Indoor Volleyball Table Tennis Squash Court Brunel Gym Pay As You Train - Day Visit Brunel Gym Off-Peak Monthly RCP Brunel Gym Off-Peak Monthly RCP *RCP - Recurring Card Payment	£8 £31 £16 £31 £31 £31 £6 £6 £9 £23 £19	£10 £37 £19 £37 £37 £37 £37 £7 £8 £9 £27 £22	£15 £67 £34 £67 £67 £67 £9 £10 £9 £32 £27
Monthly RCP	£26	£29	£32
Pay As You Train - Day Visit	n/a	£6	£9
Judo Session - 60 mins	n/a	n/a	£6
3G Third	£45	£70	£100
3G 11 A Side	n/a	£145	£190
Pay & Play	n/a	n/a	£6
Multi Use Third	£35	£55	£90
Multi Use Full Size / Hockey	n/a	£100	£155
Netball Outdoor	£20	£25	£35
Tennis Court	£9	£11	£12
Track Individual	n/a	n/a	£6.50
Annual Subscription - No Session Fee	n/a	n/a	£225
Annual Subscription - Session Fee Applies	n/a	n/a	£42
Session Fee	n/a	n/a	£5
Non-Member Session Fee	n/a	n/a	£8
Squash Membership Subscription Peak Court Off Peak Court *Squash Peak - 5pm to 9.40pm Weekdays	n/a	n/a	£105
	n/a	n/a	£7
	n/a	n/a	£5
Climbing Instructor Annual Subscription * Public Annual Subscription** Brunel Student Climbing Annual Subscription*** Member session Guest session	n/a	n/a	£30
	n/a	n/a	£30
	n/a	n/a	n/a
	£5	n/a	£6
	£7	£7	£10

^{*}Climbing Qualification, First Aid & Public Liability Insurance Certficates required
**Competency Check required, session fee also applies
*** Signed BUMS card for climbing and Student ID required, session fee also applies

Sports Centre Gym

Brunel Students

Pay As You Train

Pay As You Train	£19	£23 £9	
Concessions	Off-Peak	Peak	
RCP Monthly Payment	£22	£27	

Off-Peak

Peak

£9

Concessions: Brunel Staff, Brunel Alumni, Under 18's, Over 50's, Students at other institutions, Blue Light Workers/Armed Forces

£9

Public	Off-Peak	Peak
RCP Monthly Payment	£27	£32
Pay As You Train	£9	£9

^{*}RCP - Recurring Card Payment

General Information

Sports Hall & Pitch Bookings - 55 minutes Squash Court Bookings - 40 minutes

Payment required at time of booking, cancellation fees apply Equipment Hire Available

Concessions: Brunel Staff, Brunel Alumni, Under 18's, Over 50's, Students at other institutions, Blue Light Workers/Armed Forces ID required for Brunel Student and Concession rates, guest fees also apply

Opening Times

Sports Centre

Weekdays - 7am to 11pm Weekends - 9am to 7pm *Brunel Gym closes at 10.30pm weekdays

Indoor Athletics Centre

Weekdays - 9am to 9pm Weekends - 9am to 6pm

Sports Park

Weekdays - 9am to 10pm Weekends - 9am to 6pm

Gvm sian-up

Book online

here



Check availability and book through the Brunel Sport App.



Sport **Brune University** of London

Contact Brunel Sport Tel: 01895 265305 Email: sports.centre@brunel.ac.uk www.brunel.ac.uk/life/sport

^{*}Off Peak Times - 7am to 3pm weekdays